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Women / XG / Jr D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Livvy Bahr606
West Valley

9.175 9.325 9.3509.525 37.375
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Caroline Wagner624
Twisters

8.775 9.100 9.4759.425 36.775
8 4 3 1 2 

2 

Grace Reagers613
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 8.825 9.4009.400 36.750
3 10 4 2 3 

3 

Uduakobong Ikpe616
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.975 9.3508.875 36.125
6 9 9 3T 4 

4 

Elainna Murray607
Classic

9.350 9.300 8.9758.450 36.075
1 2 17 8 5 

5 

Tatum Korb1059
West Valley

8.750 9.150 8.9259.200 36.025
9T 3 6T 9 6 

6 

Sophia Craig625
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.050 9.1509.200 35.850
14 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Saachi Kheterpal622
Pac West

9.050 8.650 8.2759.750 35.725
5 14 1 20 8 

8 

Desirae Drake619
Performance

8.900 8.300 8.8259.200 35.225
7 17 6T 11 9 

9 

Aryanna Archuleta609
Classic

9.075 9.075 8.8508.200 35.200
4 5T 18 10 10 

10 

Julia Jercinovich610
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 8.525 9.2508.800 34.925
18T 15 10T 5 11T

11T

Allison Pho617
Four Stars

8.750 9.025 8.6258.525 34.925
9T 8 14T 17T 11T

11T

Jeannie Moreno623
Pac West

8.725 8.700 8.7508.625 34.800
11 13 13 13 13 

13 

Charlotte Anderson605
Twisters

8.700 8.800 9.1257.750 34.375
12 11 20 7 14 

14 

Alexis Cantley618
Bay Island

8.275 8.775 8.7008.500 34.250
20 12 16 14T 15 

15 

Margaret Batek612
West Valley

8.100 8.125 8.6259.350 34.200
21 19 5 17T 16 

16 

Kelly Clarke1057
San Mateo

8.600 8.050 8.7008.800 34.150
13 20 10T 14T 17 

17 

Julia Martegani608
Champion

8.400 8.200 8.6508.525 33.775
16T 18 14T 16 18 

18 

Kelly Schoenstein615
CSC Cambrianna

8.400 7.650 8.4258.775 33.250
16T 21 12 19 19 

19 

Rachel Ross614
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 9.075 7.7508.000 33.175
18T 5T 19 21 20 

20 

Casey McIntyre620
CSC Great Oaks

8.425 8.425 8.8007.450 33.100
15 16 21 12 21 

21 
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